Glass plate level gauge
Vacorda Instruments Manufacturing CO., LTD
Address:Third East Road of Guanghua,Qingyang
District,Chengdu City Sichuan,China
Website:www.vacorda.com
ISO9001:2000 Data sheet of glass plate level gauge
Working principle:

Steel ball closing pressure: ≥0.3MPa
ISO9001:2000 Data sheet of glass plate level gauge
How to order:HK / /
1 Code of flange type (unnecessary for S type)
A:RF face flange B:M face flange S:without flange
2 Type of level gauge
T:Transparent type R:reflection-type S:sight glass type
3 Nominal pressure (MPa)
T type: 2.5 or 6.3 R type:4.0 S type:0.1 or 0.6
4 Material code
I: carbon steel II: 304 V:316L III:carbon lined PTFE
(only for S type)
5 Code of structure (unnecessary for S type)
No mark:standard W:warm keep J:neck type(for
S type only)
Q:inserted type(for S
type only)
6 Center-center distance (unnecessary for S type)
Value of distance (mm)
7 Code of drain type (unnecessary for S type)
V:drain needle valve P: drain plug
E.g:HK-AT6.3-IIW-850V
1 2 3 4 5 6 7